 PRO-E-100 & PRO-E-1000H
Outdoor passive infrared detectors
Insert picture here
Key Features include:
 Curtain long range 120m x 2.7 m (PRO-E-100) and 150m x 3.3m (PRO-E-100H)
 Integrated cable management system
 Designed for one-man commissioning
 Sophisticated 3D-tamper (pan/tilt/move) including a compass, slow panning

 Accessories
AD851   CT PRO 2        IFM485ST
 Ordering Information
Type Art.-No. Description Weight
PRO-E-100 V54533-Z114-A100  External PIR, mid-range curtain 2.20 g
PRO-E-100H V54533-Z116-A100 External PIR, mid-range curtain & heater 2.20 g
IFM485ST V54533-Z119-A100  Installation module 0.60 g
CT PRO 2 V54533-Z122-A100  Cordless walk tester 0.31 g
AD851 V54533-Z121-A100 Installation telescope 0.88 g
 Issued by
Vanderbilt
Clonshaugh Business and
Technology Park